

Mat Suit 158 of 2023

Order No. 13, Dt. 16/06/25

Petitioner files hazira. For end of justice
the case is adjourned.

To 31/07/25 for Exparte hearing.

Sd./-

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Fast Track, 1st Court,
Diamond Harbour.